@@ BRITISH
@@ COUNCIL

British Council

Road No 1

Madinat Al Sultan Qaboos
Sultanate of Oman

Postal Code 115




KEY DATES

Normal registration period 12 August 2025 05 September 2025
Late registration period
(Late Stage 1) 06 September 2025 02 October 2025

LEVELS

IGCSE

Total Fee Total Fee
Subject Name Unit Code (Normal Stage) (Low late fee)

(OMR) (OMR)
ARABIC (FIRST LANGUAGE) 4AA1 117.00 199.00
ACCOUNTING 4AC1 117.00 199.00
BIOLOGY 4BI1 117.00 199.00
BUSINESS 4BS1A 117.00 199.00
CHEMISTRY 4CH1 117.00 199.00
COMMERCE 4CM1 117.00 199.00
ENGLISH LANGUAGE A 4EA1A 117.00 199.00
ENGLISH LANGUAGE B 4EB1 83.00 165.00
ECONOMICS 4EC1A 117.00 199.00
ENGLISH LITERATURE 4ET1A 117.00 199.00
GEOGRAPHY 4GE1A 117.00 199.00
HUMAN BIOLOGY 4HB1 117.00 199.00
HISTORY 4HI1A 117.00 199.00
MATHEMATICS A AMALF 117.00 199.00
MATHEMATICS A 4MA1H 117.00 199.00
MATHEMATICS B 4MB1 117.00 199.00
PHYSICS 4PH1 117.00 199.00

4PM1




Total Fee Total Fee

Subject Name Unit Code (Normal Stage) (Low late fee)

(OMR) (OMR)
SCIENCE (DOUBLE AWARD) 4SDO 199.00 329.00
ACCOUNTING 1 4WAC1 59.00 117.00
ACCOUNTING 2 AWAC2 59.00 117.00
BIOLOGY 1 4WBI1 59.00 117.00
BIOLOGY 2 4WBI2 59.00 117.00
CHEMISTRY 1 A4WCH1 59.00 117.00
CHEMISTRY 2 4WCH2 59.00 117.00
COMMERCE 1 A4WCM1 59.00 117.00
COMMERCE 2 AWCM?2 59.00 117.00
ENGLISH LANGUAGEA 1 AWEA1A 59.00 117.00
ENGLISH LANGUAGE A 2 A4WEA2A 59.00 117.00
ECONOMICS 1 A4WECI1A 59.00 117.00
ECONOMICS 2 AWEC2A 59.00 117.00
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANG1 A4WES1 47.00 93.00
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANG?2 4WES2 47.00 93.00
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANG3 A4WES3 47.00 93.00
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANG4 AWES4 47.00 93.00
ENGLISH LITERATURE 1 A4WET1A 59.00 117.00
ENGLISH LITERATURE 2 AWET2A 59.00 117.00
GEOGRAPHY 1 AWGE1A 59.00 117.00
GEOGRAPHY 2 AWGE2A 59.00 117.00
HISTORY 1 AWHI1A 59.00 117.00
HISTORY 2 AWHI2A 59.00 117.00
MATHEMATICS A 1F AWMI1F 59.00 117.00
MATHEMATICS A 1H AWM1H 59.00 117.00
MATHEMATICS A 2F AWM2F 59.00 117.00
MATHEMATICS A 2H AWM2H 59.00 117.00
PHYSICS 1 AWPH1 59.00 117.00
PHYSICS 2 AWPH?2 59.00 117.00
SCIENCE(DOUBLE AWARD) 1 4WSD1 51.00 101.00
SCIENCE(DOUBLE AWARD) 2 4WSD2 51.00 101.00
SCIENCE(DOUBLE AWARD) 3 4WSD3 51.00 101.00
SCIENCE(DOUBLE AWARD) 4 4WSD4 51.00 101.00
SCIENCE(DOUBLE AWARD) 5 4WSD5 51.00 101.00
SCIENCE(DOUBLE AWARD) 6 4WSD6 51.00 101.00

4XAC1 0.00 9.00




Total Fee Total Fee

Subject Name Unit Code (Normal Stage) (Low late fee)
(OMR) (OMR)
BIOLOGY 4XBl1 0.00 9.00
CHEMISTRY 4XCH1 0.00 9.00
COMMERCE AXCM1 0.00 9.00
ENGLISH LANGUAGE 4XEA1 0.00 9.00
ECONOMICS 4XEC1 0.00 9.00
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANG. AXES2 0.00 9.00
ENGLISH LITERATURE AXET1 0.00 9.00
GEOGRAPHY 4AXGE1 0.00 9.00
HISTORY 4XHI1 0.00 9.00
MATHEMATICS A(FOUNDATION) AXMAF 0.00 9.00
MATHEMATICS A(HIGHER) AXMAH 0.00 9.00
PHYSICS 4XPH1 0.00 9.00
SCIENCE (DOUBLE AWARD) 4XSD1 0.00 9.00




